
(2019.10～)

スポーツ

(2023.11～)

カローラ

プラド
(2007～21）
70
250
300

コペン GRスポーツ

S660 対象外

(2022.8～)

(2019.4～)

(2021.4～)

(2021.9～)
(2022.5～)

(2024.6～) 対象外

対象外

対象外

対象外 (2020.12～)

ライズ



07C

(2022.1～)

30

8

MAZDA2.6(3 は R)

レイバック

S4

(2021.12～)

(2021.11～)

(2017.2～)

シフォン

エプリクスクロス
タウンボックス

ミニキャブ

RVR

イース
トコット

ロッキー

クロスビー

LBX
LC

(2021.12～)

(2015.6～)


